140
Tools
141
Tools
CONTENTS PAGE
THREADED ROD CUTTERS 142
METAL STUD PUNCH 142
ZIP-CLIP TOOLS 142

METAL STUD PUNCH
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0458 26STP710 1
ZIP-CLIP TOOLS
ZIP-CLIP TENSIONER
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0198 17TT1 1
1431300 750 750
Tools
TO
O
LS
VELPRESS TOOLS
VELPRESS MINI JAWS
QUICK PART NO TO SUIT QTY
J0913 39PT-VPMJ15 15CU 1
J0915 39PT-VPMJ20 20CU 1
J0917 39PT-VPMJ25 25CU 1
J0919 39PT-VPMJ32 32CU 1
* Suits Novopress
ACO153
VELPRESS XL RING JAWS
QUICK PART NO TO SUIT QTY
J0906 39PT-VPJ065 65CU 1
J0907 39PT-VPJ080 80CU 1
J0899 39PT-VPJ100 100CU 1
* Suits Novopress
ACO203 with Jaw Adapter
VELPRESS MINI TOOL KIT 15-32
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0911 39PT-VPM12FL1532K 1
VELPRESS JAW KIT 40-50MM
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0948 39VPJK4050 1
VELPRESS TOOL AND JAW KIT 15-50
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0898 39PT-VP18FL1550K 1
VELPRESS JAWS
QUICK PART NO TO SUIT QTY
J0900 39PT-VPJ015 15CU 1
J0901 39PT-VPJ020 20CU 1
J0902 39PT-VPJ025 25CU 1
J0903 39PT-VPJ032 32CU 1
J0904 39PT-VPJ040 40CU 1
J0905 39PT-VPJ050 50CU 1
* Suits Novopress
ACO203
VELPRESS XL JAW ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO QTY

QUICK PART NO QTY
J1033 39EXACTCUT170 1
J1034 39EXACTCUT220 1
 EXTENSION LEAD HOOK
QUICK PART NO QTY
I1103 28EXLMK 100
RECHARGEABLE2200LM
152 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
SDS PLUS DRILL BIT
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) WORKING LENGTH
(mm) QTY
I0517 24S04160 160 4 100 1
I0518 24S05110 110 5 50 1
I0520 24S05160 160 5 100 1
I0522 24S05210 210 5 150 1
I0523 24S055110 110 5.5 50 1
I0524 24S055160 160 5.5 100 1
I0525 24S055210 210 5.5 150 1
I0526 24S06110 110 6 50 1
I0527 24S06160 160 6 100 1
I0529 24S06210 210 6 150 1
I0530 24S065110 110 6.5 50 1
I0531 24S065160 160 6.5 100 1
I0533 24S065210 210 6.5 150 1
I0534 24S07110 110 7 50 1
I0535 24S07160 160 7 100 1
I0536 24S08160 160 8 100 1
I0538 24S08210 210 8 150 1
I0539 24S08260 250 8 200 1
I0540 24S08450 450 8 400 1
I0541 24S10160 160 10 100 1
I0543 24S10210 210 10 150 1
I0544 24S10260 250 10 200 1
I0545 24S10450 450 10 400 1
I0546 24S12160 160 12 100 1
I0548 24S12210 210 12 150 1
I0549 24S12250 250 12 200 1
I0550 24S12450 450 12 400 1
I0551 24S13160 160 13 100 1
I0552 24S13250 250 13 200 1
I0553 24S14260 250 14 200 1
I0554 24S15160 160 15 100 1
I0555 24S15250 250 15 200 1
I0556 24S16160 160 16 100 1
I0557 24S16200 200 16 150 1
I0558 24S16300 300 16 250 1
I0559 24S16450 450 16 400 1
I0560 24S18200 200 18 150 1
I0561 24S18450 450 18 400 1
I0562 24S20200 200 20 150 1
I0563 24S20300 300 20 250 1
I0564 24S20450 450 20 400 1
I0565 24S22250 250 22 200 1
I0566 24S22450 450 22 400 1
I0567 24S24250 250 24 200 1
I0568 24S24450 450 24 400 1
I0569 24S25250 250 25 200 1
I0570 24S25450 450 25 400 1
I0571 24S26250 250 26 200 1
I0572 24S26450 450 26 400 1
SDS CHUCK ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO QTY
I0644 25DCA 1
DRILLCUTTA SDS DRILL BIT
QUICK  PART NO LENGTH
(mm)
SIZE
(mm) QTY
I0584 24SDC06170 170 6 1
- 055866 160 6.5 1
SDS BITS
SDS DUST CAP
QUICK PART NO QTY
I0647 25DUST 1
SDS MAX CHISELS
QUICK PART NO LENGTH
(mm)
SIZE
(mm) QTY
I0508 24MXC 400 25 1
I0509 24MXC600 600 25 1
I0510 24MXP 400 POINT 1
I0511 24MXP600 600 POINT 1
I0512 24MXW 400 50 1
SDS CHISELS
QUICK PART NO LENGTH
(mm)
SIZE
(mm) QTY
I0623 24TIPC 250 POINT 1
I0622 24TIFC 250 25 1
I0624 24TIWC 250 40 1
1531300 750 750
Tools
TO
O
LS
SDS MAX DRILL BIT
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) WORKING LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0448 24MAX12390 390 12 200 1
I0449 24MAX12540 540 12 400 1
I0450 24MAX13390 390 13 200 1
I0451 24MAX13540 540 13 400 1
I0452 24MAX14390 390 14 200 1
I0453 24MAX14540 540 14 400 1
I0454 24MAX15390 390 15 200 1
I0455 24MAX15540 540 15 400 1
I0456 24MAX16390 390 16 200 1
I0457 24MAX16540 540 16 400 1
I0458 24MAX18390 390 18 200 1
I0459 24MAX18540 540 18 400 1
I0460 24MAX20370 390 20 200 1
I0461 24MAX20520 520 20 400 1
I0463 24MAX22370 370 22 200 1
I0464 24MAX22520 520 22 400 1
I0466 24MAX24370 370 24 200 1
I0467 24MAX24520 520 24 400 1
I0468 24MAX25370 370 25 200 1
I0469 24MAX25520 520 25 400 1
I0471 24MAX26370 370 26 200 1
I0472 24MAX26520 520 26 400 1
I0473 24MAX28370 370 28 250 1
I0474 24MAX28570 570 28 400 1
I0475 24MAX30370 370 30 250 1
I0476 24MAX30570 570 30 400 1
I0477 24MAX32370 370 32 250 1
I0478 24MAX32570 570 32 400 1
I0480 24MAX35370 370 35 250 1
I0481 24MAX35570 570 35 400 1
I0482 24MAX38370 370 38 250 1
I0483 24MAX38570 570 38 400 1
I0484 24MAX40370 370 40 250 1
I0485 24MAX40570 570 40 400 1
4 CUTTER SDS PLUS DRILL BIT
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) WORKING LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0593 24DTGNS05110 110 5 50 1
I0594 24DTGNS05166 160 5 100 1
I0595 24DTGNS05210 210 5 150 1
I0596 24DTGNS055160 160 5.5 100 1
I0597 24DTGNS06160 160 6 100 1
I0598 24DTGNS06210 210 6 150 1
I0599 24DTGNS64166 160 6.5 100 1
I0600 24DTGNS065210 210 6.5 150 1
I0601 24DTGNS08166 160 8 100 1
I0602 24DTGNS08216 210 8 150 1
I0603 24DTGNS10166 160 10 100 1
I0604 24DTGNS10216 210 10 150 1
I0605 24DTGNS12166 160 12 100 1
I0606 24DTGNS12216 210 12 150 1
I0609 24DTGNS016166 160 16 100 1
I0610 24DTGNS16260 250 16 200 1
I0612 24DTGNS18216 250 18 200 1
I0614 24DTGNS20300 250 20 200 1
I0615 24DTGNS20450 450 20 400 1
I0616 24DTGNS22450 450 22 400 1
I0617 24DTGNS24450 450 24 400 1
I0618 24DTGNS25450 450 25 400 1
I0619 24DTGNS28450 450 28 400 1
I0620 24DTGNS32450 450 30 400 1
I0621 24DTGNS32450 450 32  - 1
SDS MULTI PACK
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) WORKING LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0486 24MP160 160 5, 6.5, 8, 10, 12 100 1
DROP-IN SDS DRILL BIT
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) TO SUIT WORKING LENGTH (mm)  QTY
I0585 24SDROPIN 12 M10 Drop-In 45 1
* Refer page 144  for Setting Tool
154 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
DRY CORE DRILL GUIDE ROD
QUICK PART NO  QTY
I0400 23DAD03 1
DIAMOND CORE DRILLS Wet Core Drills, premium quality
diamond core drills designed for
wet core drilling applications.
Ideal for cured, reinforced
concrete. 1-1/4 UNC female thread
connection.
WET CORE DRILL
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) THREAD SIZE QTY
I0350 23CCD012 300 12 1-1/4UNC 1
I0351 23CCD014 450 14 1-1/4UNC 1
I0352 23CCD016 450 16 1-1/4UNC 1
I0353 23CCD020 450 20 1-1/4UNC 1
I0354 23CCD022 450 22 1-1/4UNC 1
I0355 23CCD024 450 24 1-1/4UNC 1
I0356 23CCD025 450 25 1-1/4UNC 1
I0357 23CCD028 450 28 1-1/4UNC 1
I0358 23CCD030 450 30 1-1/4UNC 1
I0359 23CCD032 450 32 1-1/4UNC 1
I0360 23CCD035 450 35 1-1/4UNC 1
I0361 23CCD038 450 38 1-1/4UNC 1
I0362 23CCD040 450 40 1-1/4UNC 1
I0363 23CCD045 450 45 1-1/4UNC 1
I0364 23CCD052 450 52 1-1/4UNC 1
I0365 23CCD062 450 62 1-1/4UNC 1
I0366 23CCD065 450 65 1-1/4UNC 1
I0369 23CCD072 450 72 1-1/4UNC 1
I0370 23CCD077 450 77 1-1/4UNC 1
I0371 23CCD082 450 82 1-1/4UNC 1
I0374 23CCD092 450 92 1-1/4UNC 1
I0375 23CCD102 450 102 1-1/4UNC 1
I0378 23CCD115 450 115 1-1/4UNC 1
I0379 23CCD127 450 127 1-1/4UNC 1
I0382 23CCD142 450 142 1-1/4UNC 1
I0383 23CCD152 450 152 1-1/4UNC 1
I0384 23CCD162 450 162 1-1/4UNC 1
I0385 23CCD165 450 165 1-1/4UNC 1
I0386 23CCD178 450 178 1-1/4UNC 1
I0387 23CCD205 450 205 1-1/4UNC 1
I0388 23CCD250 450 250 1-1/4UNC 1
I0389 23CCD305 450 305 1-1/4UNC 1
I0390 23CCD352 450 352 1-1/4UNC 1
I0391 23CCD405 450 405 1-1/4UNC 1
I0392 23CCD505 450 505 1-1/4UNC 1
I0393  23CCD605 450 605 1-1/4UNC 1
DRY CORE DRILL
QUICK PART NO  LENGTH
(mm)
SIZE
(mm)
THREAD
SIZE
QTY
I0406 23DB028 160 28 1/2 BSP 1
I0407 23DB032 160 32 1/2 BSP 1
I0408 23DB042 160 42 1/2 BSP 1
I0409 23DB052 160 51 1/2 BSP 1
I0410 23DB067 160 67 1/2 BSP 1
I0411 23DB082 160 82 1/2 BSP 1
I0412 23DB102 160 102 1/2 BSP 1
I0413 23DB107 160 107 1/2 BSP 1
I0414 23DB117 160 117 1/2 BSP 1
I0415 23DB127 160 127 1/2 BSP 1
1551300 750 750
Tools
TO
O

I0399 23DAD02 1
DRY CORE DRILL SDS MAX ADAPTER PACK
QUICK PART NO  QTY
I0405 23DAD15 1
DRY CORE DRILL SDS MAX TO BSP ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO  QTY
I0404 23DAD14 1
DRY CORE DRILL SDS TO BSP ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO  QTY
I0401 23DAD07 1
DIAMOND CORE BITS
DIAMOND GRIT CORE BIT
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0340 23BOA6 6 1
I0341 23BOA8 8 1
I0335 23BOA10 10 1
I0336 23BOA12 12 1
I0337 23BOA16 16 1
I0338 23BOA20 20 1
I0339 23BOA25 25 1
DIAMOND WET CORE BIT - BSP
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0367 23CCD06BSP 6 1
I0372 23CCD08BSP 8 1
I0376 23CCD10BSP 10 1
I0380 23CCD12BSP 12 1
DIAMOND WET CORE BIT - STRAIGHT
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0368 23CCD06P10 6 1
I0373 23CCD08P10 8 1
I0377 23CCD10P10 10 1
I0381 23CCD12P10 12 1
156 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O

QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0645 25DSM19  1-10 1
I0646 25DSM25R  1-13 1
1571300 750 750
Tools
TO
O
LS
SCREWDRIVER BITS
SPEAR BITS RIGHT ANGLE DRIVE
SPEAR BIT
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0590 24SPEAR5 5 1
I0591 24SPEAR6 6 1
I0592 24SPEAR8 8 1
I0588 24SPEAR10 10 1
I0589 24SPEAR12 12 1
MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
QUICK PART NO QTY
I0748 25MHOLD 10
NUT SETTER
QUICK PART NO LENGTH
(mm) TO SUIT QTY
I0749 25NS1065 65 10mm 1
I0750 25NS1355 55 13mm 1
I0751 25NS14 42 1/4in 10
I0752 25NS14L 42 1/4in 10
I0756 25NS516 42 5/16in 10
I0758 25NS516L 65 5/16in 10
I0759 25NS516XL 150 5/16in 10
I0753 25NS38 42 3/8in 10
I0754 25NS38L 65 3/8in 10
SCREWDRIVER BITS
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) TO SUIT QTY
I0764 25PH25 25 PH2 10
I0766 25PH50 50 PH2 10
I0768 25PH75 75 PH2 10
I0762 25PH100 100 PH2 10
I0763 25PH150 150 PH2 10
I0765 25PH45 45 PH2 10
I0767 25PH65 65 PH2 10
I0761 25PH2+SL6 45 PH2/SL2 10
I0656 25HEX 25 HEX5 10
I0814 25SQ225S 25 SQ2 10
I0827 25TX10 25 TX10 10
I0828 25TX20 25 TX20 10
I0829 25TX25 25 TX25 10
I0830 25TX30 25 TX30 10
I0831 25TX40 25 TX40 10
I0832 25TX50 25 TX50 10
RIGHT ANGLE DRIVE
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0373 39HD90D 1
SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO LENGTH
(mm)
TO
SUIT QTY
I0788 25SDA1414 65 1/4in 1
I0789 25SDA1438 75 3/8in 1
I0787 25SDA1412 70 1/2in 1
158 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
AUGER BITS
SPADE BITS
AUGER BIT
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) SIZE (mm) QTY
I0635 25AG20200 200 20 1
I0636 25AG20450 450 20 1
I0637 25AG22450 450 22 1
I0638 25AG25200 200 25 1
I0639 25AG25450 450 25 1
SPADE BIT
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0790 25SP08 8 1
I0791 25SP10 10 1
I0792 25SP12 12 1
I0793 25SP14 14 1
I0794 25SP16 16 1
I0796 25SP18 18 1
I0797 25SP20 20 1
I0799 25SP22 22 1
I0801 25SP24 24 1
I0802 25SP25 25 1
I0804 25SP28 28 1
I0806 25SP32 32 1
I0809 25SP38 38 1
SPADE BIT EXTENSION
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) TO SUIT QTY
I0811 25QREXT 300 1/4in 1
The latest sawing innovation.

Various shank sizes available
from 3/8” or 1/2” drills
Hex arbors with non-slit jaw slots
New coating reduces side wall
friction for efficient cutting
Optimized new teeth, designed to
remove material faster
160 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
HOLESAWS
HSS HOLESAW
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0841 26HS14 14 1
I0844 26HS16 16 1
I0847 26HS19 19 1
I0848 26HS20 20 1
I0849 26HS22 22 1
I0850 26HS25 25 1
I0851 26HS29 29 1
I0852 26HS32 32 1
I0853 26HS35 35 1
I0854 26HS38 38 1
I0855 26HS41 41 1
I0856 26HS44 44 1
I0857 26HS46 46 1
I0858 26HS51 51 1
I0859 26HS57 57 1
I0860 26HS60 60 1
I0861 26HS64 64 1
I0862 26HS67 67 1
I0863 26HS70 70 1
I0864 26HS73 73 1
I0865 26HS76 76 1
I0866 26HS83 83 1
I0867 26HS86 86 1
I0868 26HS89 89 1
I0869 26HS92 92 1
I0870 26HS98 98 1
I0836 26HS102 102 1
I0837 26HS105 105 1
I0838 26HS114 114 1
I0839 26HS121 121 1
I0840 26HS127 127 1
I0842 26HS140 140 1
I0843 26HS152 152 1
I0846 26HS168 168 1
TCT HOLESAW
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0944 26TCT21 21 1
I0945 26TCT25 25 1
I0946 26TCT32 32 1
I0949 26TCT41 41 1
I0950 26TCT44 44 1
I0951 26TCT48 48 1
I0952 26TCT51 51 1
I0953 26TCT54 54 1
I0954 26TCT57 57 1
I0955 26TCT60 60 1
I0956 26TCT64 64 1
I0957 26TCT67 67 1
I0958 26TCT70 70 1
I0959 26TCT76 76 1
I0960 26TCT86 86 1
I0961 26TCT89 89 1
I0962 26TCT92 92 1
I0940 26TCT102 102 1
I0941 26TCT114 114 1
I0942 26TCT127 127 1
I0943 26TCT152 152 1
REMGRIT HOLESAW
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0886 26RG20 20 1
I0887 26RG25 25 1
I0888 26RG32 32 1
I0889 26RG44 44 1
I0890 26RG51 51 1
I0891 26RG60 60 1
I0892 26RG70 70 1
I0893 26RG83 83 1
I0894 26RG92 92 1
I0895 26RG95 95 1
I0885 26RG114 114 1
Tungsten carbide tooth tips offer
the highest wear resistance possible
for fast holes and longer life when
cutting abrasive materials. Cutting
depth is 1-1/2”. Arbor required.
Features include special tooth design for
very fast holesaw cutting with ground
and set teeth help to cut materials that
bi-metal holesaws will not cut.
Multiple carbide grits permanently
bonded to the cutting edge allow for
penetration through cement sheet
HSS HOLESAW KIT
QUICK PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
I0878 26HSPLUM10 PLUMBERS 1
I0871 26HSELEC ELECTRICIAN 1
1611300 750 750
Tools
TO
O
LS
ADJUSTABLE HOLECUTTER
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0835 26HC230 30 - 230 1
DUST BOWL
QUICK PART NO QTY
I0833 26DUSTB 1
HOLESAW EXTENSION

I0876 26HSPL LONG 1
I0964 26TCTPS SHORT TCT 1
HOLESAW FAST ADAPTER
QUICK PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
I0881 26MQR12C <30MM 1
I0882 26MQR58C >32MM 1
* Please Note: Pack of 5
162 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
DIAMOND BLADES
DIAMOND BLADE - DEMO SAW
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0416 23DBD350 350 1
I0417 23DBD400 400 1
GRINDING WHEELS
METAL GRINDING WHEEL
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) THICKNESS (mm) HOLE SIZE (mm) QTY
I0330 23AG10016 100 6 16 50
I0331 23AG11522 115 6 22 50
I0332 23AG12522 125 6 22 50
I0333 23AG180 180 6 22 25
I0334 23AG230 230 6 22 10
DIAMOND BLADE - TURBO
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0418 23DBT100 100 1
I0419 23DBT115 115 1
I0420 23DBT125 125 1
I0421 23DBT230 230 1
METAL CUT-OFF WHEEL
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) THICKNESS (mm) HOLE SIZE (mm) QTY
I0323 23AC23022 230 2.5 22 50
I0324 23AC30020 300 3.4 20 50
I0325 23AC30025 300 3 25.4 20
I0326 23AC35020 350 3.8 20 20
I0327 23AC35025 350 3 25.4 10
I0328 23AC40020 400 4.4 20 25
I0329 23AC40025 400 3 25.4 25
CUT OFF WHEELS
INTERNAL PIPE CUTTER
QUICK PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
I0433 23INTPC - 1

INTERNAL PIPE CUTTER
1631300 750 750
Tools
TO
O
LS
SAW BLADES
METAL DRY CUT BLADE
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) HOLE SIZE (mm) QTY
I0648 25EM1362030 135 20 1
I0650 25EM1652040 165 20 1
I0651 23RHC300 305 25.4 1
I0652 25EM3502564 355 25.4 1
TIMBER CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) HOLE SIZE (mm) QTY
I0820 25TKR1602040T 160 16/20 1
I0821 25TKR1802040T 180 16/20 1
I0824 25TKR2352540T 235 25.4 1
EXACTCUT SAW BLADE
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
I0653 25EXACTTCTBL-140 160 1
I0654 25EXACTTCTBL-165 180 1
SANDPAPER
EMERY PAPER
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) FINISH QTY
I0438 23SPE60 50 60G 1
I0439 23SPE80 50 80G 1
FLAP DISCS
ABRASIVE FLAP DISC
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) FINISH HOLE SIZE (mm) QTY
I0423 23FDISC10040 100 40G 16 10
I0424 23FDISC10060 100 60G 16 10
I0425 23FDISC10080 100 80G 16 10
I0422 23FDISC100120 100 120G 16 10
I0426 23FDISC11540 115 40G 22 10
I0427 23FDISC11560 115 60G 22 10
I0428 23FDISC11580 115 80G 22 10
I0430 23FDISC12540 125 40G 22 10
I0431 23FDISC12560 125 60G 22 10
I0432 23FDISC12580 125 80G 22 10
I0429 23FDISC125120 125 120G 22 10
WIRE WHEELS
TWIST KNOT WIRE WHEEL
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) THREAD SIZE QTY
I0442 23TKW-W115M14 115 M14 1
I0443 23TKW-W125M14 125 M14 1
164 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
RECIPRO BLADES
GENERAL PURPOSE 10 - 14 TPI RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0774 25RB10T150 150 1
I0775 25RB10T200 200 1
I0776 25RB10T300 300 1
REMGRIT RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0777 26RB150RG 150 1
TCT RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0778 25RB150TCT 150 1
WOOD 6 TPI RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0783 26RB6T150 150 1
I0784 26RB6T230 225 1
I0785 26RB6T300 300 1
METAL 24 TPI RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0782 26RB24T150 150 1
METAL 18 TPI RECIPRO BLADE
QUICK PART NO LENGTH (mm) QTY
I0779 26RB18T100 150 1
I0780 26RB18T150 225 1
I0781 26RB18T300 300 1
JIGSAW BLADES
JIGSAW BLADE - METAL
QUICK PART NO TO SUIT QTY
I0817 25T118A Metal 1

QUICK PART NO QTY
D1094 33JCT 1
168 www.acuragroup.com.au
Tools
TO
O
LS
GENERAL TOOLS HACKSAW FRAME
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0343 25HF 1
TIN SNIPS RED - LEFT CUT
QUICK PART NO QTY
J0658 37TSR 1
PAINT SCRAPER
QUICK PART NO SIZE (mm) QTY
J0639 37PSCRA100 100 12
J0640 37PSCRA125 125 12
J0641 37PSCRA150 150 12
J0642 37PSCRA50 50 12
HAND FILE
QUICK PART NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH
(mm) QTY
J0476 30101213 1/2 BASTARD 300 1